
A
u

to

E
C

E
le

c
t

M
e
c
h

M
e
t

C
iv

il

T
o

ta
l

1 TATA Motors 04-02-15 9,000 2 2
Mech, Elect, 

Auto, EC

2 Mahle Behr India Ltd. 04-02-15 10,250 15 14 29 Mech,Auto

3 Torrent  Power Limited 11-03-15 8,500 4 4
Mech,Elect, 

Auto

4 Hi-tech casting Investment Pvt. Ltd. March-15 9,000 2 1 3 Mech, Met

5 C.M.Smith & Sons Ltd. 10-04-15 6,000 4 3 7 Mech,Elect

6 Satani Industries 22-04-15 7,000 26 6 32 Mech, Met

7 Nisus Microtech 22-04-15 6,000 2 17 19 Elect, EC

8 Shellmech Precision cast private ltd 24-04-15 6,000 2 2 Met

9 Nova techonocast pvt ltd 11-5-2015 8,500 1 1 Met

10 Magna Closures Automotive Pvt Ltd 15-5-2015 9,525 12 11 23 Mech,Auto

11 TORRENT POWER LTD. 23-12-2015 12,000 3 3 Elect,

12 MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA LTD. 28-01-2016 12,000 1 8 9 Mech,Auto

13 TEXSPIN BEARINGS LIMITED 27/04/2015 5,000 34 34 Mech

14
V.P.AUTOMOBILES, (ASHOK 

LEYLAND)
27/04/2016 8,000 8 1 9 Mech,Auto

15 N9 JOBS, AHMEDABAD 28/04/2016 AS PER COMPANY
Elect,Auto,Civ

il

16 Draem Vehicles Pvt. Ltd.Surendranagar 29/04/2016 6,000 10 10 Auto

7,864 4
6 2 3
0

9
9

1
0 0

1
8
7

CONSULTANCY COMPANY

Company 

Shri N M Gopani Polytechnic Institute, Ranpur  

Placement Record for the Year 2015-2016

Total

Sr.    

No.

Salary Offered       

Rs. Per        Month

Interview          

Date                
Branch

No. of Candidates                                                                                   Selected 

and Offered

3i Selection for the Year 2012,                                                                                                                                                                         1 of 3 



A
u

to

E
C

E
le

c
t

M
e
c
h

M
e
t

C
iv

il

T
o

ta
l

Company 
Sr.    

No.

Salary Offered       

Rs. Per        Month

Interview          

Date                
Branch

No. of Candidates                                                                                   Selected 

and Offered

3i Selection for year 2016.xls

3i Selection for the Year 2012,                                                                                                                                                                         2 of 3 



Sr.      

No.
Name of Company Location

Mailed on 

Date      (mm-

dd)

Passing          

Term

Pre Passing    

Term
Reqired for

1 Torrent Power Amedabad 01-10 2013 June - Mech. Elect, EC, Auto 

2 Krislur Castomech Pvt Ltd. Bhavnagar 02-14 - 2013 Dec Met

3 R K Uni Campus Drive Rajkot 04-22 2014 June Mech, Elect

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Shri N M Gopani Polytechnic Institute, Ranpur  

Pass out list  Pre Passing list sent to various companies 

Year 2014


