Shri N M Gopani Polytechnic Institute, Ranpur Placement Record for the Year 2015-2016

Sr.	Company	Interview Date	Salary Offered Rs. Per Month	No. of Candidates and Offered				Selected		Bund	
No.				Auto	S S	Elect	Mech	Met	Civil	Total	- Branch
1	TATA Motors	04-02-15	9,000			2				2	Mech, Elect, Auto, EC
2	Mahle Behr India Ltd.	04-02-15	10,250	15			14			29	Mech,Auto
3	Torrent Power Limited	11-03-15	8,500			4				4	Mech,Elect, Auto
4	Hi-tech casting Investment Pvt. Ltd.	March-15	9,000				2	1		3	Mech, Met
5	C.M.Smith & Sons Ltd.	10-04-15	6,000			4	3			7	Mech,Elect
6	Satani Industries	22-04-15	7,000				26	6		32	Mech, Met
7	Nisus Microtech	22-04-15	6,000		2	17				19	Elect, EC
8	Shellmech Precision cast private Itd	24-04-15	6,000					2		2	Met
9	Nova techonocast pvt ltd	11-5-2015	8,500					1		1	Met
10	Magna Closures Automotive Pvt Ltd	15-5-2015	9,525	12			11			23	Mech,Auto
11	TORRENT POWER LTD.	23-12-2015	12,000			3				3	Elect,
12	MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA LTD.	28-01-2016	12,000	1			8			9	Mech,Auto
13	TEXSPIN BEARINGS LIMITED	27/04/2015	5,000				34			34	Mech
14	V.P.AUTOMOBILES, (ASHOK LEYLAND)	27/04/2016	8,000	8			1			9	Mech,Auto
15	N9 JOBS, AHMEDABAD	28/04/2016	AS PER COMPANY	CONSULTANCY COMPANY					Elect,Auto,Civ il		
16	Draem Vehicles Pvt. Ltd.Surendranagar	29/04/2016	6,000	10						10	Auto
	Total	7,864	46	8	30	66	10	0	187		

Sr. No.	Company	Interview Date	Salary Offered Rs. Per Month		No. of Candidates Selected and Offered					Selected	Branch
				Auto	EC	Elect	Mech	Met	Civil	Total	Branch

3i Selection for year 2016.xls

Shri N M Gopani Polytechnic Institute, Ranpur

Pass out list Pre Passing list sent to various companies

Year 2014

Sr. No.	Name of Company	Location	Mailed on Date (mm- dd)	Passing Term	Pre Passing Term	Reqired for
1	Torrent Power	Amedabad	01-10	2013 June	-	Mech. Elect, EC, Auto
2	Krislur Castomech Pvt Ltd.	Bhavnagar	02-14	-	2013 Dec	Met
3	R K Uni Campus Drive	Rajkot	04-22		2014 June	Mech, Elect
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
16						
17				_		_